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
Envelopes • Carbonless forms • Booklets

Catalogs • Newsletters • Pads
Business cards • Labels • Tickets

TreeServiceJasperTN.com

NOW HIRING - APPLY ON WEBSITE

Put your business
in this ad space

for much less $$
than you might think!

This 20+ year-old locally-owned monthly digest 
is distributed all over Marion County and is also 

downloaded from our website.

Call 423-837-7294 to find out what a great advertising 
bargain this could be for your marketing efforts!

256-608-8767 Local! Call Us Today!

NEED A ROOF?



REALTY SOUTH
338 South Cedar Avenue • South Pittsburg, Tennessee 37380

Gina Pannell
423-208-7196
homes@
GinaPannell.com

Melissa Hubbard
423-637-0492 
melissaleahubbard
@gmail.com

Jessica Wright
816-812-1443 
jessicawright
homes22
@gmail.com

423-942-3333 Independently
Owned and

OperatedCall us about Off-Market Properties!

Tab McNabb
907-617-2716 
tabmcnabb
@me.com

ReducedReduced ReducedReduced ContingentContingent

#1389163 - 2 story vaulted ceilings in LR of this magnificent 
home in Dunlap w/2 bonus rooms, separate DR, 3 BRs, 
2 full renovated BAs and 2 additional half baths. Two 
large walk-out attic storage accesses, large decks, fenced 
back yard, custom fire pit. Fully encapsulated crawlspace 
w/dehumidifier. Two additional out buildings. Both 
refrigerators, hot tub and washer/dryer convey. $842,400.

#1391889 - Newly-built home waiting for your finishes, 
3BR/2BA + 2 car garage! Covered front porch & lg back 
deck. Low maintenance vinyl siding w/stone around 
foundation; concrete drive; .55-acre lot. Open floor plan, 
LVP floors, kitchen island, soft close cabinets, granite 
counters; tiled showers. Marion Farms S/D in heart of 
Kimball, convenient to: schools, parks, restaurants. Low 
utilities. Great starter, retirement or investment. $365,000.

#1386260 - Nestled at end of quiet street, wooded lot 
will make great, private home spot. Perfect elevation for 
walk out basement. See sunsets off back porch. All the 
conveniences of being in town, shopping minutes away, yet 
private. Road partly cleared to walk along top of lot. Your 
chance to build dream home in unrestricted neighborhood 
with space between neighbors. $85,900.

#1393601 - Equestrian property in Jasper Highlands, 
nearly 10 acres. European-style farmhouse, room 
for 4 horses, awaits 2-covered stalls & barn. RV 
hookup. Home has 10’ ceilings + crown molding. 
Lg entertainment space, See sunsets off back porch, 
hear water in creeks on both sides. Plenty of cabinet/
counter space in kitchen w/walkin pantry. Master on 
main. 4 lg BRs upstairs + 2 full BAs. Screened porch, 
flag stone deck, 2 fire-pits. $4,200,000.

#1393030 - Colonial 3BR/3BA on just under 1 acre 
in Bridgeport. 2 story GR w/lots of windows; 2nd 
floor balcony. Kitchen w/breakfast nook; formal DR, 
office/den. Lg master BR on main has lg BA w/tiled 
shower/separate tub. 2 BR upstairs plus bonus room 
that could be 4th BR or playroom! Laundry room on 
main; full basement has 2 large areas for playroom & 
man cave. Many recent upgrades incl: interior paint, 
refinished hw floors, new carpet in all BRs. $425,000.

#1393728 - Lots of privacy w/level yard in South 
Pittsburg. Pet ready. Great backyard w/swimming 
pool and mountain views. Minutes from shopping 
and dining. Quiet neighborhood with trash service 
twice a week. RV parking w/sewer and power. Lots 
of sunlight, plum tree w/fresh fruit in May. Local 
schools are small and quiet with wonderful teachers. 
Free from any HOA fees. $375,000.

$1392167 - Country comfort and privacy on outskirts 
of Jasper, room for kids to play and maybe a few 
chickens or your dream garden. 3 BR, 2 BA, oversized 
2-car garage. Fenced back yard next to seasonal creek. 
Freshly painted. All new appliances. New: water 
heater, washer, encapsulated crawl space, doggy 
door. Covered back porch with swing. $378,900.

#11387854 - Charming home downtown Scottsboro, 
3 BRs, master on main. Tons of windows, polished hw 
floors. Lg garage w/storage + attached lean-to. Back 
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